zNID 2400A Series Indoor Active Ethernet ONT
ZNID-GE-2402A, ZNID-GE-2424A, ZNID-FE-2424A, ZNID-CU-2424A,
✓ Flexible Uplink Options
✓ Triple-Play Services - VoIP,
IP Video, HS Internet
Access
✓ Multicast video
✓ VoIP with CLASS 5

DATASHEETDATASHEETDATASHEET
zNID 2400A Series Indoor Active Ethernet ONT
Ordering Information
ZNID-GE-2402A-xx Indoor GE Active Ethernet ONT (Fiber), 2xGE; xx = NA, UK, EU, power supply options
ZNID-GE-2424A-xx Indoor GE Active Ethernet ONT (Fiber), 2xPOTS, 4xGE; xx = NA, UK, EU power supply options
ZNID-FE-2424A-xx Indoor FE Active Ethernet ONT (Fiber), 2xPOTS, 4xGE; xx = NA, UK, EU power supply options
ZNID-CU-2424A-xx Indoor FE/GE Active Ethernet ONT (Copper), 2xPOTS, 4xGE; xx = NA, UK, EU power supply options
ZNID-GE-2426A-xx Indoor GE Active Ethernet ONT (Fiber), 2xPOTS, 4xGE; WiFi; xx = NA, UK, EU power supply options
ZNID-FE-2426A-xx Indoor FE Active Ethernet ONT (Fiber), 2xPOTS, 4xGE; WiFi; xx = NA, UK, EU power supply options
ZNID-CU-2426A-xx Indoor FE/GE Active Ethernet ONT (Copper), 2xPOTS, 4xGE, WiFi; xx = NA, UK, EU power supply options
2 2